
Toll Free 800-670-4262

Carolina Carports, Inc.Local +1 (336) 367-6400

Fax +1 (336) 367-6410
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+1 (555) 555-5555

Position Name & Info Direct & Mobile Position Name & Info Direct & Mobile Position Name & Info Direct & Mobile

2006 Susan H. +1 (336) 551-7111 2018 Manny P. +1 (336) 551-7123 2025 Sabra C. +1 (336) 551-7130

Receptionist susan.h@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7908 manny.p@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 429-6075 PA sabra.c@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7048

2007 +1 (336) 551-7112 2034 Heather S. +1 (336) 551-7139 2033 Angie M. +1 (336) 551-7138

Receptionist +1 (336) 756-7994 heather.s@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 701-6131 CS Manager angie.m@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7159

2008 Yecenia V. +1 (336) 551-7113 2035 Chelsea M. +1 (336) 551-7140 2040 Yasmin S. +1 (336) 551-7145

Receptionist yecenia.v@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7921 chelsea.m@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 710-8058 NY/MD/NJ yasmin.s@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7174

2009 +1 (336) 551-7114 2088 Maira R. +1 (336) 551-7193

Receptionist OH/IN maira.ra@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7024
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+1 (555) 555-5555 2014 Scarlett S. +1 (336) 551-7119

Position Name & Info Direct & Mobile VA scarlett.s@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7059
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+1 (555) 555-5555 2095 Mickey E. +1 (336) 551-7200 2027 Teresa P. +1 (336) 551-7132

Position Name & Info Direct & Mobile mickey.e@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 934-4185 CS Manager teresa.p@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7068

2000 Ramon M. +1 (336) 551-7105 2059 Whitney H. +1 (336) 551-7164 2045 Davee H. +1 (336) 551-7150

Inside Sales ramon.m@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 934-4537 whitney.h@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 283-3149 WV davee.h@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 891-2639

2011 +1 (336) 551-7116 2081 Rick F. +1 (336) 551-7186 2058 Amanda C. +1 (336) 551-7163

rick.f@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 701-6061 TN/KY amanda.c@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7135
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2036 Gerald A. +1 (336) 551-7141 2094 Richard G. +1 (336) 551-7199 2012 MIndy T. +1 (336) 551-7117

Inside Sales gerald.a@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 934-5376 richard.g@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 701-0129 SC mindy.t@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7017

2002 Eric D. +1 (336) 551-7107
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+1 (555) 555-5555 2017 Jenevi E. +1 (336) 551-7122

Inside Sales eric.d@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 443-0794 Position Name & Info Direct & Mobile NC jenevi.e@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7135

2064 Derek S. +1 (336) 551-7169 2024 Valerie R. +1 (336) 551-7129

Inside Sales derek.s@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 934-4153 CS Manager valerie.r@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 701-2370

2037 +1 (336) 551-7142 2099 +1 (336) 551-7204 2032 Lisa S. +1 (336) 551-7137

+1 (336) 443-0181 NC/SC Helper lisa.s@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 525-9659

T
X

 O
ff

ic
e

2013 +1 (336) 551-7118 2031 Noel R. +1 (336) 551-7136 2003 Renee A. +1 (336) 551-7108

noel.r@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-0063 AL renee.a@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7913

2004 Jorge S. +1 (336) 551-7109 2054 Saul C. +1 (336) 551-7159 2020 Rebeca S. +1 (336) 551-7125

Inside Sales jorge.s@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 934-4238 saul.c@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7134 MS rebeca.s@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 891-1348

2001 +1 (336) 551-7106 2019 Faith A. +1 (336) 551-7124 2022 Amy S. +1 (336) 551-7127

+1 (336) 715-0325 Manager faith.a@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7971 CS Manager amy.s@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7179

2071 +1 (336) 551-7176
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+1 (555) 555-5555 2044 Sarah C. +1 (336) 551-7120

+1 (336) 756-7983 Position Name & Info Direct & Mobile LA Puller sarah.c@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7153
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2096 Alfredo R. +1 (336) 551-7201 2042 Daniel V. +1 (336) 551-7147 2023 Kelly N. +1 (336) 551-7128

Outside Sales alfredo.r@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 934-5355 daniel.v@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 283-6144 MO,KS,IL kelly.n@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7132

2072 Boyd B. +1 (336) 551-7177 2052 Francisco E. +1 (336) 551-7157 2039 Rene W. +1 (336) 551-7144

Outside Sales boyd.b@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 934-4615 francisco.e@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7985 TX rene.w@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7165

2050 Robert S. +1 (336) 551-7155 2076 +1 (336) 551-7181 2073 Rhianna H. +1 (336) 551-7180

Sales Manager robert.s@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 934-4176 OK, AR rhianna.h@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 652-0659

2087 Tim GW. +1 (336) 551-7192 2089 Alfredo G. +1 (336) 551-7194 2029 Laura H. +1 (336) 551-7134

Sales Manager tim.gw@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 934-5316 alfredo.g@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7984 CS Manager laura.h@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 701-2388

2065 Randy S. +1 (336) 551-7170
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1-888-680-8148

Outside Sales randy.s@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 934-5226 Position Name & Info Direct & Mobile
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+1 (555) 555-5555 2061 Giovanni G. +1 (336) 551-7166 2021 Tiffany B. +1 (336) 551-7126

Position Name & Info Direct & Mobile giovanni.g@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7993 GA Puller tiffany.b@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7067

2060 Deanna M. +1 (336) 551-7146 2062 Ofelia P. +1 (336) 551-7167 2063 Elizabeth S. +1 (336) 551-7168

deanna.m@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7982 Financing ofelia.p@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7934 FL Puller elizabeth.s@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7049

2038 Lisa C. +1 (336) 551-7143 2077 Josh H. +1 (336) 551-7182 2074 Abilene S. +1 (336) 551-7179

40,50,60 Wides lisa.c@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7977 josh.h@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7932 FL Puller abilene.s@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7131

2028 Leslie H. +1 (336) 551-7195 2082 Crystal S. +1 (336) 551-7187 2030 Katie H. +1 (336) 551-7135

leslie.h@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7081 crystal.s@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 756-7992 CS Manager katie.h@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 701-2360

2058 Amanda L. +1 (336) 551-7196 2086 +1 (336) 551-7191

amanda.l@carolinacarports.com +1 (336) 525-6479 @carolinacarports.com


